
HLC

Ref. No.: NCCL/ Regulation a7 l2O23

Date : Febru ary 9, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, C-L, Block G

Bandra - Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)

MUMBAI - 400 051.
Symbol: NCC

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Fort
MUMBAI-400001.
Code: 500294

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publications for Un-Audited Flnancial Results

ln compliance with the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 20L5, we are herewith forwarding the Newspaper publications

dated February 9,2023 for Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated)for
the Third Quarter & Nine months period ended December 3L,2022 as published in Business

Line (English) and Andhrajyoti (Telugu).

We would request you to please take the above on record

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,
ForNCCrry

K=-o z-?s L3
M V Srinivasa Murthy
Company Secretary & EVP(Legal)

Encl: As above

NCC Limited
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NCC Li mited NgcCIN : L7220OTG1 990PLC01 I I 46
Registered officel NCC House, Madhapur, Hyderabad-So0 081.

tet : o+o-2s268888, Fax: 040-231 25555, E-mail : ncc.ho@nccltd.in

a

l{otes:
t, The above risults have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board ol Directors of the Company in their

respective meetings held on February 08' 2023' 
oonsoridated financiar resurts for the quarter and

2. The statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated tinanclal resu[s 1

nine months period ended December 3l ' 2022.

3. The above is an e)dract of the detailed tormat of the Quarterly / Nine monihs ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed

with the Stock Excn"nges ,ndeii"grt"iion SS ot tt 
" 

SEBI (Usting and Other Disclosure requkements) Regulations, 2015 The full format

of the euarterly / Nine months end-ed Sandalone and Consolidated Financial^ Results are available on the Company's website (www

ncclimited.com) and on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia com) and NSE (www.nseindia'com)'

4. ln the month of November 2022, the lncome Tax Department carried out a survey under section 133A of the income TaxAct requiring the

il6;;ri; pioUa. O"tuil. ot tiansactions, if any, with certain vendors. The Company has initiated the process of gathering necessary

information and documentary evidence supporting transactions canied out with such vendors, for submission. Management does not

fi;;;t furi"r irp""t 
"ri.ing 

thereof, pendins *hicn, no adjustments have been made to these t .rn.' 
'. il.J;:::tf_t!e B_oarq

for l{GG lJmlted

w\ 
^,v.ncclimited.com

ASNRAJU
Wholetime DlrectorPlace

Date
Hyderabad
08.02.2023

CONSOLIDATEDSTANDALONE
Nlne

mont||s
ended

31.12.2022

Quarter
ended

31.12.2021

Quarter
ended

31.12.2022

Illne
months
ended

31.12.2022

Quarter
ended

31.12.2021

Quarter
ended

31.12.2022

UnauditedUnaudited UnauditedUnaudited UnauditedUnaudited

s.
Itlo

Particulars

10659.64 3032.842723.64 3903.733370.07 9396.30
1 Tota! lncome

125.90240.75 587.55523.91 150.19217,532
Net Profit for the period (before tax,

Exceptional and / or Extraordinary

592.19 126.33130.19 242.13217.53 523.913

Net Profit for the Period before
tax (aftbr Exceptional and / or
Extraordinary items), after Share of

I of Associates

84.20168.30 443.24391 .54 90.97149.884

Net Profit for the period after tax (after

Exceptional:and / or Extraordinary
items), after Share of profit / (Loss) of

Associates

5 Attrlbutable to :

76.42157.70 418.34Shareholders of the ComPanY
7.7824.9010.60Non- Controlling interests

80.60168.10 444.66388.24 87.93149j2
Total Comprehensive lncome for

the period (ComPrising Profit for

the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive lncome (after tax))

6

121 .97125.57121.97 125.57125.57 125.577
Paid up Equity Share CaPital (Face

value < 2l- per share)

Earnings Per Share (of t 2b each)8
1.256.731.49 2.542.41 6.30Basic
1.242.53 6.726.29 1.482.41Diluted
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rf$oC$cn:

soao66 S$r'$ryerd E soo.ep e&a5 &ss 6$:$fuso.5og$s $oootD gob$

Sr;nS,S $ocs' trsrp Foo sou,.c3 soaoeos,$ o,sseggE frodd,S
2015dS

eBs S66erd eraodseu bE6F aod
$oao8oS,S SSpa"tSo $o0cffiD

cns$g d{sJsld6 qYOS $er;rq e€oridfl. 6pg
NCC 0&8t 666,5

649 6gq S:6$,
ASNren,

*'s6tr$ Eds

g5d{o : pdes6,
6a : o&oz. zozg

o'$ u6SE t$ c606 *l cAsE qtc6s6

(6rt

s
OSpeu

oS o$ cAsE
1

Bexreqtotdrbu Fexlgsrbd eqpgsrb6 85"t 6
$Dlfo$ ihrllos 6D8oO SDAoO SDAoS SDEoO
12,202231. 31. 1220,22 131, 2,2t/21 31. 31,12,2A22 1 22022 131. 2,20.21

gopof>o
3370.07 9396.30 2723,M 3S3.73 10659.64 3032.84

2
$d6 pep08 CSd er& ($,{e$ SDgdt),
n${,$5 sloaEuffE o$tgr$Sg occfu) 217,53 s23.91 150,19 240,75 587,55 125.S

3
(i$reSd srod$D/ dcr iSQ;'BSO ,g;&J
q$ eofFSSa$ €roqrell l(it?elr)

S.SSS ituoddr SoeroSS $$5 s'&

217.53 523.91 130.19 242,13 592.19 1a6.&3

4

5

149.88 391.54 90.97 168.30 443.24 84.N

cdagsqrs$;

So?lS
157.70 419.34 76.42EoelB$r

crr,
10,60 24.W 7.79

6

$dt$ ss.SS &xlo $S{rf eooof,:o ($dd,
peio$B Sn a-[ eaocrto (Sq. 6%d)
S)OatD qdd SabUf ecpcffio (S,SA. U*Sg) 149.12 388.24 87.93 169.10 444.66 80.60

7
srgbtld (SD$ Set$

6n.2/- a6
SfroS,S

125.57 125.57 121,97 125,57 1?5,57 12,,1.97

I 6n.zl-le"S

1 .49 6.73 1,25
2.41 6.29 1.48 2.53 6.72 1.24
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